
310

315

320

325

330

310

315

320

325

330

0+00 1+00 2+00 3+003+00

www.stantec.com
Tel.

3 Columbia Circle Suite 6
Albany, NY 12203-5158

518-452-4358

Copyright Reserved
The Contractor shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions. DO 
NOT scale the drawing - any errors or omissions shall be reported to

The Copyrights to all designs and drawings are the property of

authorized by Stantec is forbidden.

Stantec without delay.

Stantec. Reproduction or use for any purpose other than that

Consultants

Legend

Notes

Drawing No.

Scale

Revision

Title

Client/Project

Project No.

Sheet

of

Permit-Seal
Chkd.Dwn. Dsgn. YY.MM.DD

File Name: 15165_Design Set MRO TAW GCF 22.02.14

ByIssued Appd. YY.MM.DD

ByRevision Appd. YY.MM.DD

ORIGINAL SHEET - ANSI D

U:
\1

95
11

51
65

\5
_d

es
ig

n\
_c

ivi
l\

dr
aw

in
gs

\p
lo

t\
15

16
5_

De
sig

n 
Se

t.d
w

g
20

22
/0

4/
14

 8
:2

7 
AM B

y:
 O

ste
r, 

M
at

t

TOWN OF NEW SCOTLAND

ALBANY-HELDERBERG
HUDSON RAIL TRAIL CONNECTION
New Scotland, New York

195150797 1" = 30'
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1. BOUNDARY LINES DISPLAYED ARE APPROXIMATE TAX MAP PARCELS
AND SHALL BE FIELD VERIFIED BY A LICENSED LAND SURVEYOR

2. ELEVATIONS ARE BASED ON NORTH AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM,
NAVD 88

TRAIL PLAN & PROFILE

C-1 1

Feet

0 30 60

N


	Sheets and Views
	DESIGN


